SOLUTIONS & PROMOTIONS
TIME TO SWITCH
NEW Ti-Max Z95L
Select between mist or jet spray at the flick of a switch with the world’s first two way spray technology. When extra safety
is needed the water jet provides maximum protection while still offering optimum cooling, then when conditions allow
switching back to mist is a breeze. No equipment modification is needed, put the control back in your hands.
See inside... See inside...
NSK SMART3

Optic
Ti-Max Premium Turbines
Fitting Model Size /Power Order Code RRP Warranty
NSK Z900L
Std head:
Ø 12.5 x 13.1mm
Power 24-26w
P1111001
£1,134
3 years
KaVo® Z900KL P1113001
Sirona® Z900SL P1115001
W&H® Z900WL P1121001
Bien-Air® Z900BL P1117001
NSK Z800L
Min head:
Ø 10.8 x 12.1mm
Power 21-23w
P1110001
£1,134
KaVo® Z800KL P1112001
Sirona® Z800SL P1114001
W&H® Z800WL P1120001
Bien-Air® Z800BL P1116001
NSK Z Micro Micro head:
Ø 9 x 10.8mm
Power 20w
PA2357001